ofime-

CG M/F
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 1
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 2
15 13
16 14
17 3
18 15
19 16
20 17
21 18
22 4
23 5
24 19
25 20
26 21
27 6

WWw.cronotime.net

Nom

COSTA GONZALEZ
EMILIO

DURAN TORRENTO
MENDEZ

TOMAS SILLERO
LLUIS PERICOT
SEBASTIAN CODONY
SORIANO VALLS
CALLEJA GARCIA
PAGES DE LA LLAVE

COSTA PRIETO

CIURANA FERRAGUTCASES

ROMA TORRAS
BONNEMORT
BUXEDA FELIU
STEFAN

NAIA

ALBERT

MARTINEZ
DEULOFEU CODINA
PARRA SALAMANCA
TRETO SUTHERLAND
GELADA ROCA
MOLAS BADOSA

DEI VECCHI
LUCENA SERRANO

ALCALA SERRANO

SANT GRAU TRAIL 2024 - EXPRESS

Cognoms

GERARD
MONGE
MARTI
TAVO
GERARD
MARC
OSCAR
MARC
JAUME
CARLA
IRIEIX
ALBERT
MARC
EMMA
SERGI
FAHRION
TORRENTA
TORRENTA
ARTURO
ROBERT
RODRIGO
CHEYNNA
ANNA
JORDI
DIEGO
EDGAR

GEMMA

Sexe

Dorsal

213

262

218

234

256

229

249

254

207

238

214

212

246

204

205

226

263

264

233

217

241

258

222

235

216

230

201

Categoria

express
express
express
express
express
express
express
express
express
express
express
express
express
express
express
express
express
express
express
express
express
express
express
express
express
express

express

F N B BN BN BN BN SN D BN BN DA NN N AT AT NN BN NN NN BN B BN BN B B N

b

Total

01:21:23

01:22:16

01:24:55

01:29:21

01:33:00

01:33:15

01:33:42

01:36:11

01:36:18

01:37:21

01:37:24

01:37:49

01:38:41

01:39:01

01:43:14

01:44:05

01:44:30

01:44:35

01:44:48

01:44:50

01:45:13

01:45:20

01:46:29

01:47:42

01:47:53

01:47:59

01:49:53

1/7



28 7
29 22
30 23
31 24
32 25
33 26
34 8
35 9
36 27
37 28
38 29
39 10
40 11
41 12
42 13
43 30
44 14
45 15
46 16
47 31
48 32
49 33
50 34
51 17
52 18
53 19
54 20
55 21
56 35
57 36
58 37

WWw.cronotime.net

ADAN HIDALGO

ESTEVE BADOSA
VILADELBOSCH PALOL
SOLE

BERNARDI
FERNANDEZ SALLO
SOLER FERRER

PLA PUJOL

LUIS BATALLE

JOOST

GONZALEZ GUERRERO
SUDRIA MARTINEZ
CRIADO GONZALEZ
MALARA GUERRERO
PEREZ GARCIA
QUIROGA FERNANDEZ
MELINA

ASENJO RICO

CASAS TURRO
EXPOSITO ULRIC
SALES COLL

SOLER CAMPS
OLIVERAS BARRADAS
ULLASTRE TOMBA
SOLA CARLOS
TORRALBA CALLEJA
JERONIMO AVENDARNO
REINA CASTRO

JORDI

JOSEP

BUXEDA TORRENT

ELENA

MARC

AURA

JOFRE

PAOLO

ROBERT

MARTA

AINA

JORDI

HUISMAN

DANIEL

MARIA DOLORS

CAROLINA
VERONICA
VIRGINIA
DAVID
ARAQUE
PATRICIA
NATALIA
RAFAEL
XAVIER
ROGER
JAUME
MIREIA
SARABET
ELENA
ESTEFANIA
NATALIA
COROMINAS
VIDAL

JOSEP

200

219

260

251

203

221

253

243

231

265

225

51

215

232

242

244

261

202

209

220

247

252

237

259

250

257

227

245

267

266

206

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

trail

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

T 7 R R R RRPRRRRRRRRRRRRRRPRRPRRRTRRRRRY

01:50:12

01:53:15

01:53:28

01:53:32

01:56:44

01:57:36

02:01:26

02:01:47

02:03:07

02:03:11

02:03:52

02:03:54

02:04:41

02:06:20

02:07:33

02:07:37

02:08:32

02:09:36

02:10:17

02:10:19

02:11:15

02:11:17

02:16:32

02:29:42

02:35:26

02:35:29

02:35:39

02:36:32

02:41:17

02:41:32

02:45:20

217



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

WWw.cronotime.net

38

22

23

39

24

25

26

40

27

41

42

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

CASTILLO PERAMO

CALVO RICART
SANCHEZ

CEBRIA | PUJOL
GERONES ROIG
GONZALEZ FERRERES
JIMENEZ BERMEJO
NOYA GALLART
PARDO ALBINANA
PARELLA

TOLSA PLA

DAVID

PILAR

CRISTINA
EDUARD
GEMMA
NURIA
BEATRIZ
SERGIO
LAURA
JUDIT

VICENT

210

208

248

211

223

224

228

236

239

240

255

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

E

02:47:06

03:07:17

03:07:21

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
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93
94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

WWw.cronotime.net

24
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

291
292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

417



128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

WWw.cronotime.net

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
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162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

WWw.cronotime.net

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

express

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
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197

198

199

200

201

202

WWw.cronotime.net

128

129

130

131

132

133

395

396

397

398

399

400

express

express

express

express

express

express

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

717



	SANT GRAU TRAIL 2024 - EXPRESS

