

CG	M/F	Nom	Cognoms	Sexe	Dorsal	Categoria	1		Total
1	1	COSTA GONZALEZ	GERARD	M	213	express	●	🚩	01:21:23
2	2	EMILIO	MONGE	M	262	express	●	🚩	01:22:16
3	3	DURAN TORRENTÓ	MARTÍ	M	218	express	●	🚩	01:24:55
4	4	MENDEZ	TAVO	M	234	express	●	🚩	01:29:21
5	5	TOMAS SILLERO	GERARD	M	256	express	●	🚩	01:33:00
6	6	LLUIS PERICOT	MARC	M	229	express	●	🚩	01:33:15
7	7	SEBASTIAN CODONY	OSCAR	M	249	express	●	🚩	01:33:42
8	8	SORIANO VALLS	MARC	M	254	express	●	🚩	01:36:11
9	9	CALLEJA GARCIA	JAUME	M	207	express	●	🚩	01:36:18
10	1	PAGÉS DE LA LLAVE	CARLA	F	238	express	●	🚩	01:37:21
11	10	COSTA PRIETO	IRIEIX	M	214	express	●	🚩	01:37:24
12	11	CIURANA FERRAGUTCASES	ALBERT	M	212	express	●	🚩	01:37:49
13	12	ROMÀ TORRAS	MARC	M	246	express	●	🚩	01:38:41
14	2	BONNEMORT	EMMA	F	204	express	●	🚩	01:39:01
15	13	BUXEDA FELIU	SERGI	M	205	express	●	🚩	01:43:14
16	14	STEFAN	FAHRION	M	226	express	●	🚩	01:44:05
17	3	NAIA	TORRENTA	F	263	express	●	🚩	01:44:30
18	15	ALBERT	TORRENTA	M	264	express	●	🚩	01:44:35
19	16	MARTINEZ	ARTURO	M	233	express	●	🚩	01:44:48
20	17	DEULOFEU CODINA	ROBERT	M	217	express	●	🚩	01:44:50
21	18	PARRA SALAMANCA	RODRIGO	M	241	express	●	🚩	01:45:13
22	4	TRETO SUTHERLAND	CHEYNNA	F	258	express	●	🚩	01:45:20
23	5	GELADA ROCA	ANNA	F	222	express	●	🚩	01:46:29
24	19	MOLAS BADOSA	JORDI	M	235	express	●	🚩	01:47:42
25	20	DEI VECCHI	DIEGO	M	216	express	●	🚩	01:47:53
26	21	LUCENA SERRANO	EDGAR	M	230	express	●	🚩	01:47:59
27	6	ALCALA SERRANO	GEMMA	F	201	express	●	🚩	01:49:53

28	7	ADAN HIDALGO	ELENA	F	200	express	●	■	01:50:12
29	22	ESTEVE BADOSA	MARC	M	219	express	●	■	01:53:15
30	23	VILADELBOSCH PALOL	AURA	M	260	express	●	■	01:53:28
31	24	SOLÉ	JOFRE	M	251	express	●	■	01:53:32
32	25	BERNARDI	PAOLO	M	203	express	●	■	01:56:44
33	26	FERNÁNDEZ SALLÓ	ROBERT	M	221	express	●	■	01:57:36
34	8	SOLER FERRER	MARTA	F	253	express	●	■	02:01:26
35	9	PLA PUJOL	AINA	F	243	express	●	■	02:01:47
36	27	LUIS BATALLE	JORDI	M	231	express	●	■	02:03:07
37	28	JOOST	HUISMAN	M	265	express	●	■	02:03:11
38	29	GONZÁLEZ GUERRERO	DANIEL	M	225	express	●	■	02:03:52
39	10	SUDRIA MARTINEZ	MARIA DOLORS	F	51	trail	●	■	02:03:54
40	11	CRIADO GONZALEZ	CAROLINA	F	215	express	●	■	02:04:41
41	12	MALARA GUERRERO	VERONICA	F	232	express	●	■	02:06:20
42	13	PÉREZ GARCÍA	VIRGINIA	F	242	express	●	■	02:07:33
43	30	QUIROGA FERNÁNDEZ	DAVID	M	244	express	●	■	02:07:37
44	14	MELINA	ARAQUE	F	261	express	●	■	02:08:32
45	15	ASENJO RICO	PATRICIA	F	202	express	●	■	02:09:36
46	16	CASAS TURRÓ	NATÀLIA	F	209	express	●	■	02:10:17
47	31	EXPÓSITO ULRIC	RAFAEL	M	220	express	●	■	02:10:19
48	32	SALES COLL	XAVIER	M	247	express	●	■	02:11:15
49	33	SOLER CAMPS	ROGER	M	252	express	●	■	02:11:17
50	34	OLIVERAS BARRADAS	JAUME	M	237	express	●	■	02:16:32
51	17	ULLASTRE TOMBA	MIREIA	F	259	express	●	■	02:29:42
52	18	SOLÁ CARLOS	SARABET	F	250	express	●	■	02:35:26
53	19	TORRALBA CALLEJA	ELENA	F	257	express	●	■	02:35:29
54	20	JERONIMO AVENDAÑO	ESTEFANIA	F	227	express	●	■	02:35:39
55	21	REINA CASTRO	NATALIA	F	245	express	●	■	02:36:32
56	35	JORDI	COROMINAS	M	267	express	●	■	02:41:17
57	36	JOSEP	VIDAL	M	266	express	●	■	02:41:32
58	37	BUXEDA TORRENT	JOSEP	M	206	express	●	■	02:45:20

59	38	CASTILLO PERAMO	DAVID	M	210	express			02:47:06
60	22	CALVO RICART	PILAR	F	208	express			03:07:17
61	23	SÁNCHEZ	CRISTINA	F	248	express			03:07:21
62	39	CEBRIA I PUJOL	EDUARD	M	211	express			00:00:00
63	24	GERONÈS ROIG	GEMMA	F	223	express			00:00:00
64	25	GONZÁLEZ FERRERES	NÚRIA	F	224	express			00:00:00
65	26	JIMÉNEZ BERMEJO	BEATRIZ	F	228	express			00:00:00
66	40	NOYA GALLART	SERGIO	M	236	express			00:00:00
67	27	PARDO ALBIÑANA	LAURA	F	239	express			00:00:00
68	41	PARELLA	JUDIT	M	240	express			00:00:00
69	42	TOLSÀ PLA	VICENT	M	255	express			00:00:00
70	1				268	express			00:00:00
71	2				269	express			00:00:00
72	3				270	express			00:00:00
73	4				271	express			00:00:00
74	5				272	express			00:00:00
75	6				273	express			00:00:00
76	7				274	express			00:00:00
77	8				275	express			00:00:00
78	9				276	express			00:00:00
79	10				277	express			00:00:00
80	11				278	express			00:00:00
81	12				279	express			00:00:00
82	13				280	express			00:00:00
83	14				281	express			00:00:00
84	15				282	express			00:00:00
85	16				283	express			00:00:00
86	17				284	express			00:00:00
87	18				285	express			00:00:00
88	19				286	express			00:00:00
89	20				287	express			00:00:00
90	21				288	express			00:00:00
91	22				289	express			00:00:00
92	23				290	express			00:00:00

93	24	291	express		00:00:00
94	25	292	express		00:00:00
95	26	293	express		00:00:00
96	27	294	express		00:00:00
97	28	295	express		00:00:00
98	29	296	express		00:00:00
99	30	297	express		00:00:00
100	31	298	express		00:00:00
101	32	299	express		00:00:00
102	33	300	express		00:00:00
103	34	301	express		00:00:00
104	35	302	express		00:00:00
105	36	303	express		00:00:00
106	37	304	express		00:00:00
107	38	305	express		00:00:00
108	39	306	express		00:00:00
109	40	307	express		00:00:00
110	41	308	express		00:00:00
111	42	309	express		00:00:00
112	43	310	express		00:00:00
113	44	311	express		00:00:00
114	45	312	express		00:00:00
115	46	313	express		00:00:00
116	47	314	express		00:00:00
117	48	315	express		00:00:00
118	49	316	express		00:00:00
119	50	317	express		00:00:00
120	51	318	express		00:00:00
121	52	319	express		00:00:00
122	53	320	express		00:00:00
123	54	321	express		00:00:00
124	55	322	express		00:00:00
125	56	323	express		00:00:00
126	57	324	express		00:00:00
127	58	325	express		00:00:00

128	59	326	express	●	00:00:00
129	60	327	express	●	00:00:00
130	61	328	express	●	00:00:00
131	62	329	express	●	00:00:00
132	63	330	express	●	00:00:00
133	64	331	express	●	00:00:00
134	65	332	express	●	00:00:00
135	66	333	express	●	00:00:00
136	67	334	express	●	00:00:00
137	68	335	express	●	00:00:00
138	69	336	express	●	00:00:00
139	70	337	express	●	00:00:00
140	71	338	express	●	00:00:00
141	72	339	express	●	00:00:00
142	73	340	express	●	00:00:00
143	74	341	express	●	00:00:00
144	75	342	express	●	00:00:00
145	76	343	express	●	00:00:00
146	77	344	express	●	00:00:00
147	78	345	express	●	00:00:00
148	79	346	express	●	00:00:00
149	80	347	express	●	00:00:00
150	81	348	express	●	00:00:00
151	82	349	express	●	00:00:00
152	83	350	express	●	00:00:00
153	84	351	express	●	00:00:00
154	85	352	express	●	00:00:00
155	86	353	express	●	00:00:00
156	87	354	express	●	00:00:00
157	88	355	express	●	00:00:00
158	89	356	express	●	00:00:00
159	90	357	express	●	00:00:00
160	91	358	express	●	00:00:00
161	92	359	express	●	00:00:00

162	93	360	express	●	00:00:00
163	94	361	express	●	00:00:00
164	95	362	express	●	00:00:00
165	96	363	express	●	00:00:00
166	97	364	express	●	00:00:00
167	98	365	express	●	00:00:00
168	99	366	express	●	00:00:00
169	100	367	express	●	00:00:00
170	101	368	express	●	00:00:00
171	102	369	express	●	00:00:00
172	103	370	express	●	00:00:00
173	104	371	express	●	00:00:00
174	105	372	express	●	00:00:00
175	106	373	express	●	00:00:00
176	107	374	express	●	00:00:00
177	108	375	express	●	00:00:00
178	109	376	express	●	00:00:00
179	110	377	express	●	00:00:00
180	111	378	express	●	00:00:00
181	112	379	express	●	00:00:00
182	113	380	express	●	00:00:00
183	114	381	express	●	00:00:00
184	115	382	express	●	00:00:00
185	116	383	express	●	00:00:00
186	117	384	express	●	00:00:00
187	118	385	express	●	00:00:00
188	119	386	express	●	00:00:00
189	120	387	express	●	00:00:00
190	121	388	express	●	00:00:00
191	122	389	express	●	00:00:00
192	123	390	express	●	00:00:00
193	124	391	express	●	00:00:00
194	125	392	express	●	00:00:00
195	126	393	express	●	00:00:00
196	127	394	express	●	00:00:00

197	128	395	express	●	00:00:00
198	129	396	express	●	00:00:00
199	130	397	express	●	00:00:00
200	131	398	express	●	00:00:00
201	132	399	express	●	00:00:00
202	133	400	express	●	00:00:00